
SCHEDULE FOR HOTEL MANAGEMENT PRACTICALS-APRIL 2021 

Bachelor of Hotel Management (BHM-11/16(Final Year) 

Diploma in Hospitality Administration (DHA-19) 

Diploma in Hotel Management (DHM-17) 
 

The Practical Examination (including Project, Practical and Industrial Training / viva-voce) for 

various Diploma and Bachelor of Hotel Management programs will conducted on 08
th

 April 

2021. Keeping in view of present situation of pandemic COVID-19, these examinations will be 

conducted using online platform (preferably ZOOM). Kindly make it convenient to attend the 

practical examination as per the schedule below through online, link will be shared through 

your registered e-mail ID at university. 

 

1. PRACTICAL ON 08
TH

 APRIL 2021 AT 11:00 am TO   01:00 pm 
 

Bachelor In Hotel Management- BHM-11/16:(BHM-104, BHM-204 & BHM-304; BHM-105, 

BHM-205& BHM-305 and BHM-106, BHM-206 & BHM-306) 

 

Diploma in Hotel MAngement-17: (DHM-104, DHM-204 & DHM-304)  

 

Sr. 
Prog. 

Code 

Course 

Code 

Enroll. 

No. 
Name of Student 

1 BHM-16 BHM-304 16079970 Vipin Chandra 

2  BHM-305 16079970 Vipin Chandra  

3  BHM-306 16079970 Vipin Chandra  

 

Sr. 
Prog. 

 Code 

Course  

Code 

Enroll. 

 No. 
Name of Student 

1 BHM-16 BHM-104 16095341 Mayur  Negi 

2  BHM-105 16095341 Mayur  Negi 

3  BHM-106 16095341 Mayur  Negi 

4  BHM-204 16086945 Renu  Bisht 

5    16096681 Rishav Tiwari  

6    16094404 Karan  Joshi 

7    16093280 Nilesh  Pathak 

8  BHM-205 16086945 Renu  Bisht 

9    16094404 Karan  Joshi 

10    16096681 Rishav Tiwari  

11    16093280 Nilesh  Pathak 

12  BHM-206 16086945 Renu  Bisht 

1    16096681 Rishav Tiwari  

3    16094404 Karan  Joshi 

14    16093280 Nilesh  Pathak 

15  BHM-304 16097008 Harish Chandra Singh 

16    16096055 Pankaj  Kumar 

17    16095342 Kishan Singh Kweera 

18    16093241 Abhishek Negi  

19    16092365 Devesh  Pathak 



20    16096432 Ankit Kala  

21    16096843 Neeraj Singh Panchpal 

22    16096753 Madan Mohan Joshi 

23  BHM-305 16097008 Harish Chandra Singh 

24    16095342 Kishan Singh Kweera 

25    16096055 Pankaj  Kumar 

26    16092365 Devesh  Pathak 

27    16093241 Abhishek Negi  

28    16096843 Neeraj Singh Panchpal 

29    16096432 Ankit Kala  

30    16086786 Mohit Singh Rana 

31  BHM-306 16097008 Harish Chandra Singh 

32    16096055 Pankaj  Kumar 

33    16095342 Kishan Singh Kweera 

34    16093241 Abhishek Negi  

35    16092365 Devesh  Pathak 

36    16086786 Mohit Singh Rana 

37    16096432 Ankit Kala  

38    16096843 Neeraj Singh Panchpal 

 

PRACTICAL BHM 11 (BACK EXAM) 

Sr. 
Prog. 

 Code 

Course  

Code 

Enroll. 

 No. 
Name of Student 

1 BHM-11 BHM-104 15074724 Neeraj Yatendra Singh Rawat 

2  BHM-105 15074724 Neeraj Yatendra Singh Rawat 

 3    15064822 Chander Shekhar Bhandari 

   BHM-106 15074724 Neeraj Yatendra Singh Rawat 

 4  BHM-204 15074724 Neeraj Yatendra Singh Rawat 

 5  BHM-205 15074724 Neeraj Yatendra Singh Rawat 

 6  BHM-206 15074724 Neeraj Yatendra Singh Rawat 

 7  BHM-304 15075703 Nandan Singh  

 8    15075411 Rahul Singh Negi 

 9    14048391 Ganesh Kanyal  

 10  BHM-305 15075703 Nandan Singh  

 11    15075411 Rahul Singh Negi 

 12    14048391 Ganesh Kanyal  

 13  BHM-306 15075703 Nandan Singh  

 14    15075411 Rahul Singh Negi 

 15    15073215 Bhagwan Singh Dhami 

 16     14048391 Ganesh Kanyal  

 

PRACTICAL DHM 17 (Back Exam) 

Sr. 
Prog. 

 Code 

Course  

Code 

Enroll. 

 No. 
Name of Student 

1 DHM-17 DHM -104 17107904 Himanshu Singh Bisht 

2     18139255 Surajman Verma  

3   DHM -105 18139255 Surajman Verma  

4   DHM -106 18148080 Saurabh Kumar  

 5    18148017 Yogesh Joshi  

 6     18139255 Surajman Verma  



2. PRACTICAL ON 08
TH

 APRIL 2021 AT 02:00 pm TO 04:00 pm  

 

DIPLOMA IN HOSPITALITY ADMINISTRATION (DHA-104, DHA-105 & DHA-106) 

 

Sr. 
Prog. 

 Code 

Course  

Code 

Enroll. 

 No. 
Name of Student 

1 DHA-19 DHA-104 19194396 Yogesh  Singh 

2     19196164 Gaurav   

3     19194473 Manoj  Singh 

4     19204925 Pankaj Singh Khati 

5     19195953 Chandan  Singh 

6     19195945 Suresh  Dhaila 

7     19195673 Bhupesh  Joshi 

8     19194045 Pradeep  Bisht 

9     19196030 Rahul  Bisht 

10     17110999 Afreen  Farooq 

11     19195294 Karan  Jeena 

12     19194278 Umesh Chandra Arya 

13     19195528 Kaviraj   

14     19196000 Aman  Pathak 

15     19194136 Deepak Khati   

16     19194569 Shubham  Mishra 

17     19192479 Laxman Prasad Tamta 

18     19194402 Umesh Kumar Arya 

19     19200529 Kuldeep  Singh 

20     19195127 Vikram Singh Papola 

21     19195996 Hemant Singh  

22     17124570 Bharat  Pathak 

23     19193976 Bhaskar  Ramela 

24     19195567 Kamal  Bisht 

25   DHA-105 19195219 Abhay  Joshi 

26     19194045 Pradeep  Bisht 

27     19195673 Bhupesh  Joshi 

28     19195945 Suresh  Dhaila 

29     19195953 Chandan  Singh 

30     19204925 Pankaj Singh Khati 

31     19194473 Manoj  Singh 

32     19196164 Gaurav   

33     19194396 Yogesh  Singh 

34     19196002 Naveen Singh Rawat 

35     19196030 Rahul  Bisht 

36     17110999 Afreen  Farooq 

37     19194278 Umesh Chandra Arya 

38     19195294 Karan  Jeena 

39     19195301 Gagan Singh Manwal 

40     19195225 Manoj  Singh 

41     19195567 Kamal  Bisht 

42     17124570 Bharat  Pathak 

43     19195528 Kaviraj   

44     19195996 Hemant Singh  

45     19195127 Vikram Singh Papola 

46     19193976 Bhaskar  Ramela 

47     19194402 Umesh Kumar Arya 



48     19200529 Kuldeep  Singh 

49     19192479 Laxman Prasad Tamta 

50     19194136 Deepak Khati   

51     19194569 Shubham  Mishra 

52     19196000 Aman  Pathak 

53   DHA-106 19196002 Naveen Singh Rawat 

54     19194396 Yogesh  Singh 

55     19194473 Manoj  Singh 

56     19196164 Gaurav   

57     19204925 Pankaj Singh Khati 

58     19195953 Chandan  Singh 

59     19195945 Suresh  Dhaila 

60     19195673 Bhupesh  Joshi 

61     19195219 Abhay  Joshi 

62     19194045 Pradeep  Bisht 

63     19196030 Rahul  Bisht 

64     19194278 Umesh Chandra Arya 

65     17110999 Afreen  Farooq 

66     19195294 Karan  Jeena 

67     19195225 Manoj  Singh 

68     19195301 Gagan Singh Manwal 

69     19196000 Aman  Pathak 

70     19194569 Shubham  Mishra 

71     19194136 Deepak Khati   

72     19192479 Laxman Prasad Tamta 

73     19194402 Umesh Kumar Arya 

74     19200529 Kuldeep  Singh 

75     19193976 Bhaskar  Ramela 

76     19195127 Vikram Singh Papola 

78     19195996 Hemant Singh  

79     19195528 Kaviraj   

80     19195567 Kamal  Bisht 

81     17124570 Bharat  Pathak 

 

NOTE:  

1. The code/Link to appear in examination will be shared at your regesterd e-mail ID with university and also 

shared to your learning center. 

2. All the learners are advised to keep ready with them their ADMIT CARD, ID Proof without admit card they 

will not be allowed to appear in practical examination. They have to show their admit card and ID proof 

(Driving License, Adhar Card, Student ID Card, etc) at the time of Online examination. 

3. All the learners should keep ready with them their PROJECT REPORT and ORIGINAL INDUSTRIAL 

TRAINING CERTIFICATE if relevant to your progrmme of study. 

4. For any query related to practical Examination please contact at +915946286046 on all working days between 

10:30am to 3:00 pm. 

5. Please make sure that your device (mobile phone/Laptop/Desktop) id reflect your name for your easy 

identification. 

 

(Dr. Jatashankar R Tewari)  

Coordinator-Hotel Management Programmes 


